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           Békéscsaba, 2022. január 23. (vasárnap)


	Hely
	Idő
	PRÓBÁK

	


Színpad
Szepsi Sz., Lakatos V.








Színpad
Szepsi Sz., Lakatos V.
















	


9.00
9.30
10.00-14.00







17.00
17.30
18.00-22.00








	

	
öltözés				Énekes madár
mikroportozás	
Összpróba			
   összes szereplő
				d.b.k.j.

próba után világítás



öltözés				Énekes madár
mikroportozás				
Összpróba 			
    összes szereplő
				d.b.k.j.

próba után világítás

















	ELŐADÁS

	
Nagyszínpad
	
	
	

	
Sík Ferenc Kamaraszínház
	    
       


	
Stúdiószínház
	



	
Vendégjáték
	
			



